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Raimondi

6t-60m T127-6

S =g 2X5,5 kW

P cosmin
V'S

=N 22 KW - 50 Hz
v
A

i > @12 - 323m
v

B> 55kW-50Hz

(I «5» ?8

@ L8] 2 15 - 75 m/min

© O 2X55kW

PG| oosmn
A

B D 30 kW - 30 Hz
v
A

I S @16 - 213 m
v

E4P|  55kW-50Hz

I «5» o8

@ L %] 2 15 - 75 m/min

60 8 1 17879
55,5 8 1 17879
50 8 1 17879
44 8 0 16184
38 7 0 14161
32,5 6 1 13833
26,5 5 1 1810
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6t-60m Raimondi

% ((10)] 17,5 | 19,0 | 20,5 | 23,5 | 26,5 | 29,5 | 32,5 | 355 | 38,0 | 41,0 | 44,0 | 470 | 50,0 | 53,0 | 555 | 57,0 | 58,5 | 60,0

60,0 STD| 1846 | 6,00 580 531 452 391 343 304 | 272 249 225 204 187 171 1,57 1,47 1,41 135 130

60,0UL | 1961 | 600 600 570 486 421 370 328 | 294 269 244 222 203 187 172 1,61 154 149 143

555STD| 2119 | 600 600 600 532 462 407 362 324|298 270 247 226 208 192 180

555UL [ 2266 | 600 600 600 575 500 441 393 353 324 | 295 270 247 228 2] 1,98

50,0 STD| 22,07 | 600 600 600 558 485 427 380 341 314 | 285 260 239 220

50,0UL 2368 | 600 600 600 600 527 465 414 372 343 312 | 285 262 242

44,0 STD| 22,04 | 6,00 6,00 6,00 557 484 427 380 341 313 | 285 260

44,0UL| 2372 | 600 600 600 600 528 466 415 373 343 313 | 2,86

38,0 STD| 2297 | 600 600 600 585 509 448 399 359 330

38,0UL | 2481 | 600 600 600 600 556 491 438 394 363

32,5STD| 2348 | 6,00 6,00 600 599 522 460 4,0

325UL [ 2494 | 600 6,00 6,00 600 560 494 441

26,5STD| 24,19 | 600 600 600 600 540

26,5UL | 2523 | 600 6,00 6,00 6,00 567
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Raimondi

6t-60m

T127-6
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58,5 | 60,0

60,0 STD

60,0 UL

55,5STD

55,5 UL

2119

22,66

50,0 STD

50,0 UL

22,07

23,68

44,0 STD

44,0 UL

22,04

23,72

38,0 STD

38,0 UL

22,97

24,81

32,5STD

B251UE

23,48

24,94

26,5STD

26,5 UL

24,19

2523

6,00
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6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00
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6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

531
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6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

4,52

4,86

532

558

6,00

557

6,00

585

6,00

599

6,00

6,00

6,00

391

4,21

4,62

5,00

4,85

527

484

528

5,09

5,56

522

5,60

540

567

3,43

3,70

4,07

441

4,27

4,65

4,27

4,66

448

4,91

4,60

494

3,04

3,28

3,62

BoE)

3,80

414

3,80

4,15

3,99

4,38

4,10

441

2,72

294

324

B156)

3,41

372

3,41

203

3,59

394

2,49

2,69

2,98

324

314

3,43

313

3,43

3,30

3,63

2,25

244

2,70

285

2,85

312

2,85

ENE

2,04

222

2,47

2,60

2,85

2,60

2,86

1,87

2,03

2,26

2,47

2,39

2,62

171

1,87

2,20

2,42

1,57

1,72

192

2N

1,47

1,61

1,80

1,41 135 130

154 149

1,43
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6t-60m Raimondi
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Raimondi 6t-60m T127-6

: MAX
30 kW - 30 Hz g;
(Ka) i
HWH 6000 078
6000 19,48
216 - 25 m 5800 21,04
5500 22,60
5200 2338
4800 2494
4500 2728
4200 28,84
2800 21,95
3400 35,85
3000 40,53
2500 4832
2000 5845
1500 74,04
1000 97,42
500 97,42
0 97,42
7000 p—
— ol
6000 f
5000
4000
(Kg)
3000
2000
1000
o]
(0] 20,00 40,00 60,00 80,00 100,00 120,00

(m/min)
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T127-6 6t-60m Raimondi

Height under hook Altezza sotto gancio | Hauteur sous crochet |[H6he unter dem Haken

2 | B | [*™ | %
D |15CITY Standard (2,95 m)
(m) (type) EN 14439 C |15CITY Standard (59 m)
15 cITY c25 B |-
E—y—
[2~2-N % max Dd
(m) (m) (t) (type) (type) (type) (t)
Base 3,8 m
60 47, 1003 HEB700 2,950
(15 CITY)

L
Y471
C 59
—
C 59
47 8xC 100,3 88,5 100,3 / / / / /
—%
C 59
I 442 | 7xC +xID 100,3 82,6 88,5 100,3 100,3 / / /
—
c 59 41,2 7xC 100,3 70,8 76,7 88,5 88,5 944 100,3 1003
—%
C 15,9 353 6xC 82,6 53] 59 70,8 70,8 76,7 82,6 82,6
—
€ 59 29,4 5xC 70,8 472 472 531 53,1 59 64,9 70,8
—
. . 235 4xC 59 472 472 43 43 472 531 59
—
c oo 176 3xC 472 472 472 43 413 43 472 472
‘ / ‘ Not allowed configuration

q For different heights contact the technical department / Per altezze diverse contattare |'ufficio tecnico / Pour des hauteurs
. différentes contact le département technique / FUr unterschiedliche Héhen Kontakt zum Technischen / Hepgonyctimo
yBefunyeHme BbiCOTbl KpaHa 6e3 corfiacoBaHWa C TeXHUYEeCKoM Criy>kK60i npomnssoanTend

n ID: Al101T14706-000M - Rev. 02



Raimondi 6t-60m T127-6

Height under hook Altezza sotto gancio | Hauteur sous crochet |H&he unter dem Haken

2 | B | [*™ | %
D |15CITY Standard (2,95 m)
(m) (type) EN 14439 C |15CITY Standard (59 m)
15 cITY C25 B |-
p— y—
[2-2~N % max Dd
(m) (m) (t) (type) (type) (type) (t)
Base 4,5 m
60 47, 91,8 HEB700 5,100
(15 CITY)

:47,1

C 59
—
C 59

47 8xC 91,8 74 81,6 81,6 81,6 91,8 / /
—
C 59

44,2 7xC + 1xD 91,8 61,2 71,4 71,4 81,6 81,6 91,8 91,8
—
c 59 41,2 7xC 81,6 51 61,2 VARA 71,4 7,4 81,6 81,6
—
C 59 353 6xC 61,2 40,8 40,8 51 51 61,2 61,2 61,2
—
C 59 29,4 5xC 51 40,8 40,8 40,8 40,8 40,8 51 51
—
c 59 235 4xC 40,8 40,8 40,8 40,8 40,8 40,8 40,8 40,8
—
- . 17,6 3xC 40,8 40,8 40,8 40,8 40,8 40,8 40,8 40,8

‘ / ‘ Not allowed configuration

q For different heights contact the technical department / Per altezze diverse contattare |'ufficio tecnico / Pour des hauteurs
. différentes contact le département technique / FUr unterschiedliche Héhen Kontakt zum Technischen / HepgonyctimMo
4b yBenumyeHme BbiCOTbl KpaHa 6e3 corfacoBaHWa C TeXHUYECKoM Criy>kK60i npomnssoanTend
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T127-6 6t-60m Raimondi

Height under hook Altezza sotto gancio | Hauteur sous crochet |[H6he unter dem Haken

2 | B | [*™ | %
D |15CITY Standard (2,95 m)
(m) (type) EN 14439 C |15CITY Standard (59 m)
15 cITY c25 B |-
E—y—
[2~2-N % max Dd

(m) (m) (t) (type) (type) (type) (t)
60 463 15 CITY

k& —
V46,3

C 59
] 46,3 8xC X X X X X / /
C 59
- 43,4 7xC +1xD X X X X X X X
C 59

40,4 7xC X X X X X X X
—
o 39 | 6xC+1xD X X X X X X X
—
C 59 34,5 6xC X X X X X X X
—
C 59 28,6 5xC X X X X X X X
—

22,7 4xC X X X X X X X
C 59
—

16,8 3xC X X X X X X X
C 59
% ‘ / ‘ Not allowed configuration ‘ X ‘ Allowed configuration ‘ 1 ‘ Achievable without Booster element

q For different heights contact the technical department / Per altezze diverse contattare |'ufficio tecnico / Pour des hauteurs
. différentes contact le département technique / FUr unterschiedliche Héhen Kontakt zum Technischen / Hepgonyctimo
yBefunyeHme BbiCOTbl KpaHa 6e3 corfiacoBaHWa C TeXHUYEeCKoM Criy>kK60i npomnssoanTend

n ID: Al101T14706-000M - Rev. 02



Raimondi 6t-60m T127-6

Dimensions Dimensioni Encombrement Abmessungen Pazmepbl

DIMENSIONS (m) | WEIGHT (kg)

ELEMENT COMPOSITION DRAWING
UNIT | TOTAL

Jib element Including: trolley
1 translation winch 1 1,84 | 1,43 | 2,30 | 2800 2800
and accessories
Jib element Includm(g: 1 603 | 120 | 228 780 780
2 accessories
Jib element Includm(g: 1 793 | 120 | 2.27 920 920
3 accessories
Jib element Including: 1 |n75|120 | 188 | 1060 | 1060
4 accessories
Jib element Includm.g: 1 596 | 120 | 185 460 460
5 accessories
Jib element Includln‘g: 1 593 | 120 | 135 270 270
6 accessories
Jib element Includm.g: 1 496|120 | 135 270 270
7 accessories
Jib element Includm‘g: 1 495 | 120 | 134 230 230
8 accessories

ID: A101T14706-000M - Rev. 02




6t-60m

Raimondi

Dimensions Dimensioni Encombrement Abmessungen Pazmepbl

ELEMENT

COMPOSITION

DIMENSIONS (m)

WEIGHT (kg)

DRAWING

Tip pull IV

Including:
rope connection
device

0,77 | 1,25 | 1,50

UNIT | TOTAL

20

90

Tip pull Il

Including:
rope connection
device

0,75 | 1,25 | 1,50

100

100

Ist
counterjib
element

Including:
gratings, railings,
trolley, hook block,
service flag and
accessories
(without trolley
balcony)

9,50 | 1,72 | 2,50

3300

3300

ELEMENT

COMPOSITION

DIMENSIONS (m)

DRAWING

Counter-
intermediate
jib section

Including:
gratings, winch,
accessories.

without:
balconies, parapets,
rope wrapped

226 | 105 | 1,38

WEIGHT (kg)
UNIT | TOTAL
1700 | 1700
(22 kW) | (22 kW)
2500 | 2500
BOKW) | (30 kw)

ELEMENT | COMPOSITION | QTY UNIT (kg) TOTAL (kg)

55

22kW 2% 1,83 075 162 172
T 3
o
ot
(O]
© O

30 kW - % 2,06 0,89 176 1,81
8 G
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Raimondi 6t-60m T127-6

Dimensions Dimensioni Encombrement Abmessungen Pa3mepbl

DIMENSIONS (m) | WEIGHT (kg)

ELEMENT COMPOSITION DRAWING
UNIT | TOTAL

Counter-jib Including:

; 1 356 | 1,43 | 1,29 840 840
end section ---

T
Counter- .
: ) Including: < =
intermediate . 1 2,03 | 0,67 | 1,41 70 70
" railings
jib balcony
L W

Counter-jib - T

k Including:
end section . 1 342 | 0,60 | 1,40 140 140

railings

balcony
Electrical Including:

box balcony | cabin, railings and 1 372 | 2,32 | 2,33 | 1600 1600
(with cabin) electrical box

-
Electrical Including: Hi— H
box balcony railings and o * =
. ; 1 2,56 | 2,32 | 228 | 900 900 =
(without electrical box b — %ﬂﬁ
cabin) (excluding cabin) ! =
L | W
I I 1
Turntable,
main bearing
and main Including:
bearing manifold, electrical
1 211 | 1,69 | 1,63 | 2860 | 2860
base - cables and
tower accessories
attachment
15 m

ID: A101T14706-000M - Rev. 02




6t-60m Raimondi

Dimensions Dimensioni Encombrement Abmessungen Pazmepobl

DIMENSIONS (m) | WEIGHT (kg)

ELEMENT COMPOSITION | QTY DRAWING
UNIT | TOTAL
n
-
Counterweight 1 | 312 |030|130 | 2023 | - =
block U
L W
n
- I
Counterweight 1 312 |025|130 | 1695 | - i
block U
L W

ID: Al101T14706-000M - Rev. 02




Raimondi 6t-60m T127-6

Top part / Parte rotante / Partie tournante / Drehender Kranteil / [JoBopoTHas YacTb

B 60m Included counter weight and cabin/ Cabina e contrappesi inclusi/ Cabine et contrepoids inclues / Kabine

und Gegengewichts Blécke - inbegriffen / MpoTuBoBec BkAoUeH - kabuHa

3x13,60 4 x 40 hc
T—r M

1x10 1x 20 open top

Control system Sistema di controllo Systéme de contréle Steuerungssystem
ogﬁo CONCORE

The result of extensive research and development based on customer feedback, the CONCORE control system is a latest-generation
software, designed and developed in-house, for use with RAIMONDI CRANES S.p.A. a S.U. production cranes.

The control system allows the crane to be used for all its permissible purposes, the main safety systems to be constantly monitored, and the
main operating functions of the machine to be parameterised and customised.

The main features of the human-machine interface are:

Colour touch screen monitor with wide viewing angle LCD

Resistive touch panel

Dedicated memory capacity

Ethernet

The SD / SDHC card slot

USB host port

Remote HMI access

ID: A101T14706-000M - Rev. 02




V'




Yy .
Q. Raimondi

Key



Key

Raimondi

p o

EN

Load diagrams with
ultralift control

IT

Curva di carico Ultralift

FR

Courbes de charges
Ultralift

DE

Ultralift Lastkurven

RU

Kpusow Mpys Ultralift

BblcoTa ynopHoro

HR Main bearing level Altezza ralla Hauteur couronne Drehsattel Hohe MOALMMHUKa
@ Mechanisms Azionamenti Mécanismes Antriebe Mpusoap
o= Jib Freccia Fleche Kranarm cTpena KpaHa

Hook / tower axis distance
with maximum load

Interasse gancio / asse
torre con carico massimo

Distance crochet / axe
de la tour avec la charge
maximale

Abstand Haken-
Turmachse
(bei maximaler Last)

[NonoykeHue nogbeMHoro
KPHOKa OTHOCUTESTbHO OCK
GaLuHn MpPU KOTOPOM MOXXHO
MNOoOHATb MaKCUMarbHbIM rpy3

Base ballast blocks

Blocchi zavorra di base

Blocs de lest

Grundballast

6nok 6annacTa

TOPLESS

Counterweight blocks
(Counterjib)

Blocco di contrappeso
(Controfreccia)

Bloc de contrepoid
(Contrefleche)

Gegengewichtsblocke
gegenausleger)

MnuTbl NpoTMBOBECaA
(KoHTpP-cTpena)

Counterweight blocks

Blocco di contrappeso

Bloc de contrepoid

Gegengewichtsblocke

MnuTbl NpoTMBOBECaA

LUFFING (Counterjib) (Controfreccia) (Contrefleche) (gegenausleger) (KOoHTP-CcTpena)
IIIII Total counterweighting contrappesatura totale Contrepoids total ge enacuesslgénetrballast TOTa”be'?T?)ZT_I}l?CT KOHTP-
TOPLESS (Counterjib (Controfreccia) (Contrefleche) gegenausleger) (KOHTP-CTpena)
—— Y .
e | Total counterweighting contrappesatura totale Contrepoids total - ena%esslgr%trballast TOTa”be'?faeT_I’l?CT SO
LUFFING (Counterjib] (Controfreccia) (Contrefléche) 9 9 3
gegenausleger) (KOHTpP-CcTPena)
A
g Hoisting Sollevamento Levage Heben Moabem
4O Trolleying Traslazione carrello Distribution Katzfahren MNepemelleHue no ctpene
ZX Luffing Brandeggio Relevage Ausleger-Einziehen HaknoH cTtpenbl
S
Slewing Rotazione Orientation Schwenken MoBopoT

N | O

Tower width

Larghezza torre

Largeur de la tour

Turmelementbreite

LnpnHa 6awHm




Raimondi

Key

EN

Height under hook

IT

Altezza sotto gancio

Hauteur sous
crochet

D

Hoéhe unter dem Haken

RU

BbicoTa nmog Kptokom

Two - rope pull

Tiro a 2 funi

Tir a deux cables

Einscherung 2/1

[ByKpaTHada 3amacoBka
TpocoB

Four - rope pull

Tiro a 4 funi

Tir a quatre cables

Einscherung 4/1

YeTblpexkpaTHas
3amnacoBKa TPOCoB

Base on steel pads

Base con piedi regolabili

Grue sur pieds réglables

Kran auf verstellbaren
FuBen

KpaH Ha perynmpyembix
nanax

Travelling base

Base traslante

Grue a traslation

Fahrbarer Kran

KpaH nepegsuxHom

Foundation legs Gambe di fondazione Pieds de fondation Ankerbeine HOXXKM ocHOBaHUS
Expendable foundation : . Element a
element Tronchetto di fondazione sceller Fundamentanker AHKep
i ichi i i Erforderliche Leistun Motpebrsemasn
Required power Potenza richiesta Puissance requise [¢] VO OET

Wind conditions
according to: ...

Condizioni del vento
secondo normai: ...

Profil de vent
suivant: ...

Windbedingungen
gemass: ...

BeTpoBoW pexum B
COOTBETCTBUM C...

Characteristics of the rope

Caratteristiche della fune

Caractéristiques de le du

Eigenschaften des Seils

XapaKTepucTnkin Bepesku

cable
Container Container Conteneur Container DyTOBbIN KOHTENHEP
Lorry Camion Camion Lkw [py30BOW aBTOMOOUIb
Max load Carico massimo Charge maximale Maximale Belastung MaKCKMManbHasa Harpyska

Jee J B a8 7 w2 =B E € « .o

Hook / tower axis distance

Interasse gancio / asse
torre

Distance crochet / axe de
la tour

Abstand Haken-
Turmachse

MNonoxkeHne nogbeMHOro
KPOKa OTHOCUTESTbHO OCK

MAX

TOPLESS GallHu
% o ; ! B MonoyeHwe NogbeMHOro
% Hook / tower axis distance Interasse gancio / asse Distance crochet / axe de Abstand Haken KPIOKA OTHOCHTENBHO OCH
o~ torre la tour Turmachse 6
LUFFING ALLHMN
Speed Velocita Vitesse Geschwindigkeit CKOPOCTb
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The data presented in this product guide is subject to change without prior notice. Being an non-binding

EN K X . . . . f .
commercial document,the reader is required to consult instruction manuals for all technical information.

T | dati contenuti nel presente catalogo potrebbero subire modifiche senza preavviso. Essendo un documento
commerciale non vincolante si fa obbligo di consultare il manuale di istruzioni per tutte le informazioni tecniche.
Les informations données dans les fiches présentes peuvent subir des modifications sans préavis. Etant un

FR | document commercial non contraignant, il est nécessaire de consulter le manuel d'instructions pour toutes
les informations techniques.

DE Die daten der vorliegenden blatter kénnten ohne vorankindigung geandert werden. Unverbindliches
Vertriebsdokument. FUr technische Informationen, siehe die entspr chenden Anweisungen.
JaHHble, YKasaHHble B HacToAWwMx creuyndbukaumax, MOryT MU3MeHATbcs ©0e3 npen BapuUTENbHOro

RU | npenynpexaeHus. 9TOT KOMMepPYeCcKUin OKYMEHT He ABNSeTCa lopnanyecku obasaTtenbHbiM. 9 nonydeHus

TexXHU4Yeckom VIHd)OpMaLI,l/Il/I, CM. COOTBETCTBYOLLMNE NHCTPYKLINN.







